
                                                                                                                                              

St. John School Volleyball

                                                             

Head Coach: Coach Caitlin Hester

Date Opponent Location Time
Thursday, August 16 Brusly/Plaquemine(Scrimmage) Away 3:30 V

Tuesday, August 21 Brusly (Jamboree) Away TBA V

Tuesday, August 28 Ascension Christian Home 5:00 JV/V

Wednesday, August 29 Live Oak Home 5:00 JV/V

Thursday, August 30 Plaquemine Home 5:00 JV/V

Wednesday, September 5 Port Allen Home 5:00 JV/V

Thursday, September 6 BR High Away 5:00 JV/V

Monday, September 10 Dunham Home 5:00 JV/V

Tuesday, September 11 Brusly Home 5:00 JV/V

Thursday/Saturday September 13&15 Brusly Tournament Away TBA V

Monday, September 17 White Castle* Home 5:00 JV/V

Tuesday, September 18 False River * Away 5:00 JV/V

Monday, September 24 Ascension Christian Away 5:00 JV/V

Tuesday, September 25 Port Allen Away 5:00 JV/V

Thursday, September 27 Catholic PC* Away 5:00 JV/V

Tuesday, October 2 Ascension Catholic* Home 5:00 JV/V

Friday, October 5 False River* Home 5:00 JV/V

Saturday, October 6 East Ascension Away 10:00 V

Monday, October 8 Dunham Away 5:00 JV/V

Tuesday, October 9 White Castle* Away 5:00 JV/V

Thursday, October 11 Central Catholic Home 5:00 JV/V

Saturday, October 13 Central JV Tournament Away TBA JV

Tuesday, October 16 Catholic PC* Home 5:00 JV/V

Thursday, October 18 Ascension Catholic*
(Pink Game)

Away 5:00 JV/V

Thursday, October 25 U-High
(Senior Night)

Home 5:00 JV/V

*Denotes District game


